
Date Event Group NoA CodA PlayerA cA NoB CodB

Sunday 20th September 2023 Junior Boys Singles 1 1 176501 Larry Trumpauskas K 30 194856

Sunday 20th September 2023 Junior Boys Singles 2 2 158362 Felix Thomis Bk 29 303243

Sunday 20th September 2023 Junior Boys Singles 3 3 306801 Rohan Dani Ng 28 197348

Sunday 20th September 2023 Junior Boys Singles 4 4 180127 Krish Chotai Sy 27 202889

Sunday 20th September 2023 Junior Boys Singles 5 5 201409 Harri Docherty WAL 26 306335

Sunday 20th September 2023 Junior Boys Singles 6 6 169460 Bertie Kelly So 25 199150

Sunday 20th September 2023 Junior Boys Singles 7 7 188056 Joseph Marlor Li 24 306891

Sunday 20th September 2023 Junior Boys Singles 8 8 303829 Aaron Yuk Shing Geung Mi 23 196692

Sunday 20th September 2023 Junior Boys Singles 9 9 166327 Harry Yip Sx 22 189448

Sunday 20th September 2023 Junior Boys Singles 10 10 302549 Gabriel Schogger Mi 21 190220

Sunday 20th September 2023 Junior Boys Singles 11 11 197083 Harry Randall Bk 20 307255

Sunday 20th September 2023 Junior Boys Singles 12 12 182073 Francesco Bonato Sy 19 189408

Sunday 20th September 2023 Junior Boys Singles 13 13 305917 Ching Jay Law Ca 18 184606

Sunday 20th September 2023 Junior Boys Singles 14 14 169505 Ben Greve Gs 17 192131

Sunday 20th September 2023 Junior Boys Singles 15 15 183824 Freddie Wilkes K 16 190721

Sunday 20th September 2023 Junior Boys Band 1 1 16 190721 Joseph Fortnum-Adams Sk 28 197348

Sunday 20th September 2023 Junior Boys Band 1 2 17 192131 Gregory Fray Li 27 202889

Sunday 20th September 2023 Junior Boys Band 1 3 18 184606 Wajid Wafiq Wa 25 199150

Sunday 20th September 2023 Junior Boys Band 1 4 19 189408 Aniket Bhanushali K 24 306891

Sunday 20th September 2023 Junior Boys Band 1 5 20 307255 Rex Wong Wa 23 196692

Sunday 20th September 2023 Junior Boys Band 1 6 21 190220 Max Gonpot Mi 22 189448

Sunday 20th September 2023 Junior Boys Band 2 1 46 202978 Raaghav Sharma Ha 55 306928

Sunday 20th September 2023 Junior Boys Band 2 2 47 307072 Oscar Nikolli Mi 56 301645

Sunday 20th September 2023 Junior Boys Band 2 3 48 191020 Toby Harwood WAL 54 306184

Sunday 20th September 2023 Junior Boys Band 2 4 49 197856 Pablo Ramirez Rioja He 53 199547

Sunday 20th September 2023 Junior Boys Band 2 5 50 188115 Troy Williams Bk 52 304727

Saturday 19th August 2023 Cadet Boy's Singles 1 23 196692 Adam Alibhai E 38 306895



Saturday 19th August 2023 Cadet Boy's Singles 2 26 306335 Aarif Li Wa 65 302423

Saturday 19th August 2023 Cadet Boy's Singles 3 37 304704 Prayrit Ahluwalia Bk 41 191013

Saturday 19th August 2023 Cadet Boy's Singles 4 49 197856 Pablo Ramirez Rioja He 55 306928

Saturday 19th August 2023 Cadet Boy's Singles 5 32 196992 Janak Shah Mi 51 306924

Saturday 19th August 2023 Cadet Boy's Singles 6 62 306450 Ryan Goodier Sx 64 197319

Saturday 19th August 2023 Cadet Boy's Singles 7 33 301889 Teagan Khazhal Mi 63 308761

Saturday 19th August 2023 Cadet Boy's Singles 8 52 304727 Theo Kniep Bk 43 196846

Saturday 19th August 2023 Cadet Boy's Singles 9 82 305754 Zihan Lin Ca 44 201530

Saturday 19th August 2023 Cadet Boy's Singles 10 47 307072 Oscar Nikolli Mi 40 185374

Saturday 19th August 2023 Cadet Boy's Band 1 1 47 307072 Oscar Nikolli Mi 85 305784

Saturday 19th August 2023 Cadet Boy's Band 1 2 40 185374 Ethan Zeng Bk 84 305756

Saturday 19th August 2023 Cadet Boy's Band 1 3 44 201530 Angad Saggu Mi 51 306924

Saturday 19th August 2023 Cadet Boy's Band 1 4 43 196846 Alexander Graham Sk 55 306928

Saturday 19th August 2023 Cadet Boy's Band 1 5 83 305755 Lewis Wu Ca 45 197716

Saturday 19th August 2023 Cadet Boy's Band 1 6 63 308761 Aarav Parihar E 64 197319

Saturday 19th August 2023 Cadet Boy's Band 2 1 72 306894 Hassan Damji Wa 97 304195

Saturday 19th August 2023 Cadet Boy's Band 2 2 91 310480 Rowan Kumar Ch 74 199608

Saturday 19th August 2023 Cadet Boy's Band 2 3 92 310386 Jonathan Abbotts St 95 314549

Saturday 19th August 2023 Cadet Boy's Band 2 4 94 203119 Ryan Stubbs Ca 96 309668

Saturday 19th August 2023 Under 13 Boy's Singles 1 26 306335 Aarif Li Wa 88 314089

Saturday 19th August 2023 Under 13 Boy's Singles 2 49 197856 Pablo Ramirez Rioja He 85 305784

Saturday 19th August 2023 Under 13 Boy's Singles 3 62 306450 Ryan Goodier Sx 51 306924

Saturday 19th August 2023 Under 13 Boy's Singles 4 33 301889 Teagan Khazhal Mi 64 197319

Saturday 19th August 2023 Under 13 Boy's Singles 5 52 304727 Theo Kniep Bk 45 197716

Saturday 19th August 2023 Under 13 Boy's Singles 6 82 305754 Zihan Lin Ca 63 308761

Saturday 19th August 2023 Under 13 Boy's Singles 7 47 307072 Oscar Nikolli Mi 83 305755

Saturday 19th August 2023 Under 11 Boy's Singles 1 84 305756 Li Hao Chen Li 89 307930

Saturday 19th August 2023 Under 11 Boy's Singles 2 70 310551 SaiSurya Prasanna Kumar Bk 102 312188

Under 11 Boys played as a group of 6



Sunday 20th September 2023 Junior Girl's Singles 1 150 175113 Saskia Key K 157 190608

Sunday 20th September 2023 Junior Girl's Singles 2 151 178314 Megan Jones Sp 156 304174

Sunday 20th September 2023 Junior Girl's Singles 3 152 197376 Mia Lakhani Mi 155 180556

Sunday 20th September 2023 Junior Girl's Singles 4 153 196700 Mabel Shute E 154 184488

Sunday 20th September 2023 Junior Girl's Band 1 1 153 196700 Mabel Shute E 159 190241

Sunday 20th September 2023 Junior Girl's Band 1 2 154 184488 Lowri Hurd Bd 157 190608

Sunday 20th September 2023 Junior Girl's Band 1 3 155 180556 Abbie Hurley K 156 304174

Sunday 20th September 2023 Junior Girl's Band 2 1 172 182848 Alison Webb K 178 315050

Saturday 19th August 2023 Cadet Girl's Singles 1 157 190608 Eva Eccles Nk 169 311933

Saturday 19th August 2023 Cadet Girl's Singles 2 164 309737 Bly Twomey Sx 179 306547

Saturday 19th August 2023 Cadet Girl's Singles 3 174 305757 Amber Lemmon Ca 177 304139

Saturday 19th August 2023 Cadet Girl's Singles 4 162 306185 Mauli Shah Mi 170 190048

Saturday 19th August 2023 Cadet Girl's Singles 5 168 301898 Violet-lily Marquis Bd 165 310165

Saturday 19th August 2023 Cadet Girl's Band 1 1 164 309737 Bly Twomey Sx 176 305781

Saturday 19th August 2023 Cadet Girl's Band 1 2 174 305757 Amber Lemmon Ca 165 310165

Saturday 19th August 2023 Cadet Girl's Band 1 3 162 306185 Mauli Shah Mi 168 301898

Saturday 19th August 2023 Cadet Girl's Band 2 1 180 180 Nour Alamine Mi 166 309148

181 306310 Chui-Ha Wong Sy 185 317262

Saturday 19th August 2023 Under 13 Girl's Singles 1 168 301898 Violet-lily Marquis Bd 177 304139

175 311921 Diane Chan Ox 181 306310

Saturday 19th August 2023 Under 11 Girl's Singles 163 305753 Hannah Saunders Ca 174 305757

Cadet girls Band 2 will be played as a group of 6

Junior girls Band 2 will be played as a group of 3

Under 13 girls  will be played as a group of 6



PlayerB cB NoC CodC PlayerC cC NoD CodD PlayerD cD Table

Ben McKay K 32 196992 Janak Shah Mi 110 196221 Gavin Yuan SCO

Fernando Frandes Mi 34 202190 Rayan Ansari E 80 310771 Luke Merchant Ca

Harry Chivers E 35 199766 Will Hopkins Wa 77 307476 Eddie Bojarski He

Morgan Turner Sx 36 307087 Angus Li Wa 75 200146 Tarun Ramkumar Sk

Aarif Li Wa 39 198649 Thomas Agombar Ha 71 306387 Joe Taylor Mi

Toby McLewin E 38 306895 Brian Wan Wa 69 194794 Daniel Thomson Sx

Ryan Chung Bk 42 203194 Joel Fernandes Mi 68 306893 Maysum Damji Wa

Adam Alibhai E 44 201530 Angad Saggu Mi 67 309320 Oliver Jordan He

Jack Roberts K 46 202978 Raaghav Sharma Ha 66 198710 Etman Leitao D'Abreu Mi

Max Gonpot Mi 48 191020 Toby Harwood WAL 63 308761 Aarav Parihar E

Rex Wong Wa 50 188115 Troy Williams Bk 61 307779 Felix Reeve E

Aniket Bhanushali K 52 304727 Theo Kniep Bk 58 171623 Alexander Gosling Sk

Wajid Wafiq Wa 53 199547 Monty Mason Sx 57 312832 Raman Mandair He

Gregory Fray Li 54 306184 Ilyes Djeraqui Mi 56 301645 Michael Tilsley Ha

Joseph Fortnum-Adams Sk 55 306928 Oliver Tong Mi

Harry Chivers E 29 303243 Fernando Frandes Mi 44 201530 Angad Saggu Mi

Morgan Turner Sx 30 194856 Ben McKay K 42 203194 Joel Fernandes Mi

Toby McLewin E 32 196992 Janak Shah Mi 39 198649 Thomas Agombar Ha

Ryan Chung Bk 31 311319 Elkan Fung Wa 38 306895 Brian Wan Wa

Adam Alibhai E 34 202190 Rayan Ansari E 37 304704 Prayrit Ahluwalia Bk

Jack Roberts K 35 199766 Will Hopkins Wa

Oliver Tong Mi 58 171623 Alexander Gosling Sk 71 306387 Joe Taylor Mi

Michael Tilsley Ha 63 308761 Aarav Parihar E 75 200146 Tarun Ramkumar Sk

Ilyes Djeraqui Mi 68 306893 Maysum Damji Wa 77 307476 Eddie Bojarski He

Monty Mason Sx 66 198710 Etman Leitao D'Abreu Mi 80 310771 Luke Merchant Ca

Theo Kniep Bk 69 194794 Daniel Thomson Sx 110 196221 Gavin Yuan SCO

Brian Wan Wa 86 302317 Austin hibbert Sp 76 314855 Marcus Berhanu Mi



Euan Hacking Mi 87 303556 William Wu Ca 107 310994 Amir Chetita E

Winston Hill Dy 60 306187 Ibrahim Hussain Bd 100 314632 Gil Martins Ca

Oliver Tong Mi 59 306837 Bharath Prasanna Kumar Bk 99 315286 Ben Robinson E

Noah Byrne-Smith Sy 88 314089 Ryan Holland Li 97 304195 Ryan Sehdevv Bd

Nishil Shah Mi 78 307551 Finley Aitken Sx 95 314549 Terry Zheng Ca

Aarav Parihar E 72 306894 Hassan Damji Wa 74 199608 Elliott Lugg Ca

Alexander Graham Sk 91 310480 Rowan Kumar Ch

Angad Saggu Mi 92 310386 Jonathan Abbotts St

Ethan Zeng Bk 94 203119 Ryan Stubbs Ca

Wilson Zheng Ca 41 191013 Winston Hill Dy 88 314089 Ryan Holland Li

Li Hao Chen Li 38 306895 Brian Wan Wa 89 307930 Malek Shamakh Mi

Noah Byrne-Smith Sy 65 302423 Euan Hacking Mi 73 306559 Charlton Ngitngit Sy

Oliver Tong Mi 86 302317 Austin hibbert Sp 78 307551 Finley Aitken Sx

Charles Donald E 87 303556 William Wu Ca 90 312002 Aryan Patil Ca

Nishil Shah Mi 60 306187 Ibrahim Hussain Bd 81 307927 Taha Shamakh Mi

Ryan Sehdevv Bd 100 314632 Gil Martins Ca 107 310994 Amir Chetita E

Elliott Lugg Ca 79 310123 Ali Hashim Mi

Terry Zheng Ca 104 315852 Mateusz Niedzielak Sy 76 314855 Marcus Berhanu Mi

Harry Tomlinson Y 105 311328 Joseph Reid Ca

Ryan Holland Li 73 306559 Charlton Ngitngit Sy 109 Aaryan Prabhaker He

Wilson Zheng Ca 78 307551 Finley Aitken Sx 104 315852 Mateusz Niedzielak Sy

Noah Byrne-Smith Sy 81 307927 Taha Shamakh Mi 103 309098 Charlie Ware E

Nishil Shah Mi 91 310480 Rowan Kumar Ch 79 310123 Ali Hashim Mi

Charles Donald E 93 310630 Adam Riadi Mi 101 314661 Ethan Barnett He

Aarav Parihar E 96 309668 Harry Tomlinson Y 98 311780 Joshua Freeman E

Lewis Wu Ca 97 304195 Ryan Sehdevv Bd

Malek Shamakh Mi 106 309098 Jago Ware E

Suni desai Mi 108 315688 Thomas Yau

Under 11 Boys played as a group of 6



Eva Eccles Nk 158 311589 Zarita Lo Ng 173 308678 King Tung Gene Lam Ha

Darcey Taylor WAL 159 190241 Anna Piercey Bk 178 315050 Julia Tokova He

Abbie Hurley K 160 201034 Tilly Simms Y 167 187238 Lydia White K

Lowri Hurd Bd 161 198386 Chui-Que Wong Sy 165 310165 Lily Walters E

Anna Piercey Bk 160 201034 Tilly Simms Y 165 310165 Lily Walters E

Eva Eccles Nk 161 198386 Chui-Que Wong Sy 167 187238 Lydia White K

Darcey Taylor WAL 162 306185 Mauli Shah Mi

Julia Tokova He 173 308678 King Tung Gene Lam Ha

Cheuk Ki Chow Sy 180 180 Nour Alamine Mi 184 Nicole Lee SCO

Akshita Subramanium Sy 166 309148 Kate Smith Sx 185 317262 Ching Sum Pang He

Zoe Gonpot Mi 171 304626 Sophie Ravetto Mi 186 317263 Chi Yin Pang He

Catherine LV Le 181 306310 Chui-Ha Wong Sy

Lily Walters E 183 310778 Zeina Negm Mi

Cindy Xiao Ca 169 311933 Cheuk Ki Chow Sy

Lily Walters E 179 306547 Akshita Subramanium Sy

Violet-lily Marquis Bd 177 304139 Zoe Gonpot Mi

Kate Smith Sx 183 310778 Zeina Negm Mi

Ching Sum Pang He 186 317263 Chi Yin Pang He

Zoe Gonpot Mi 183 310778 Zeina Negm Mi

Chui-Ha Wong Sy 186 317263 Chi Yin Pang He

Amber Lemmon Ca 176 305781 Cindy Xiao Ca 182 203229 Abbie Lugg Ca

Cadet girls Band 2 will be played as a group of 6

Junior girls Band 2 will be played as a group of 3

Under 13 girls  will be played as a group of 6



Time Nx1 Nx2


